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2011 Madison Medal Meet - 6/18/2011

Results
 
#1  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MST 11Johnson, Mark1 1:16.48   9.0

17.77 19.36 19.1720.18

CST 11Price, Elijah L2 1:17.36   7.0

18.94 18.72 19.1720.53

AST 11Davis, Evan3 1:23.40   6.0

19.05 20.84 43.51

AST 12Still, Nikolas4 1:25.73   5.0

20.52 21.29 20.2923.63

SHER 10Formby, Nicholas5 1:30.77   4.0

18.77 23.69 23.1125.20

ATH 10Thornton, Jayce6 1:50.58   3.0

22.16 28.66 30.4129.35

ARAB 10Kennamer, Levi L--- DQ

21.01 23.07 49.31

 
#1  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CST 15Glasscock, Bennett B1 57.78   9.0

13.60 14.26 14.9514.97

MST 14Burrows, Chris2 1:04.43   7.0

14.99 15.97 16.2617.21

SSA 15Archer, John S3 1:13.96   6.0

16.98 18.00 19.7719.21

MST 13Armstrong, Aaron J4 1:17.07   5.0

17.40 19.14 40.53

 
#2  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

ATH 10Melton, Kobie1 1:12.61   9.0

16.88 17.69 18.3719.67

SSA 10Garner, Emily E2 1:22.43   7.0

18.73 20.41 21.7621.53

SSA 12Webb, Julia C3 1:26.30   6.0

19.10 20.54 23.6922.97

CST  9Ogstad, Hannah M4 1:35.56   5.0

22.14 24.32 22.6626.44

MST 10Elmore, Lauren5 1:42.99   4.0

22.88 24.69 55.42

OST  8Davis, Danielle6 1:44.21   3.0

22.34 26.21 27.2528.41

OST 10Chappelle, Anna--- DQ

1:09.16 28.35

 
#2  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

JST 15Nicholson, Anna Scott S1 1:07.64   9.0

15.80 16.48 18.0417.32

MST 14Gilbert, Taylor2 1:10.07   7.0

16.64 17.58 18.0417.81

JST 13Nicholson, Sara K3 1:10.94   6.0

16.30 17.50 18.1419.00

MST 16Davis, Carissa4 1:12.13   5.0

16.08 17.97 19.6418.44

MST 15Wieczorek, Allie5 1:12.73   4.0

17.30 17.61 18.5919.23

MST 13Wieczorek, Rebekah6 1:15.57   3.0

18.47 18.95 18.3819.77

FPST 14Hurley, Joanna7 1:17.61   2.0

18.47 19.25 19.6820.21

MST 13Messer, Natasha8 1:20.99   1.0

18.01 19.88 21.8621.24

FPST 15Brown-Lands, Mckenzie9 1:24.21

1:00.84 23.37

 
#3  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

A1:50.31

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Cooper, Curtis C1 1:29.36 A

18.31 21.16 19.3630.53

MST  8Barnhart, Vaughn M2 1:31.10 A

18.99 23.36 20.7827.97

MST  8Stevens, Max3 1:39.49 A

21.11 25.15 23.3929.84

MST  8Hollingsworth, Andrew M4 1:42.43 A

21.81 27.13 23.9329.56

MST  8Palenapa, Joseph5 1:49.09 A

24.77 27.98 23.4832.86

B - Division

MST  8Palenapa, Jake1 1:53.63   9.0

28.36 27.95 26.3330.99

MST  8Benzek, Alec2 1:58.56   7.0

27.39 30.31 25.5435.32

 
#4  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

A1:43.92

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Green, Lily E1 1:33.68 A

19.61 22.81 22.4928.77

CST  8Ogstad, Claire E2 1:42.22 A

24.29 26.02 24.2127.70

MST  8Levan, Lusiana3 1:42.49 A

22.69 25.62 23.1431.04

B - Division

MST  8Williams, Emma1 1:44.97   9.0

24.41 24.33 24.5231.71

SHER  8Dutton, Madison2 1:52.51   7.0

22.70 28.98 28.1532.68

SSA  7Robbins, Maggie E3 1:54.76   6.0

24.44 26.82 29.0034.50

CST  8Page, Mary Claire4 2:09.67   5.0

31.12 31.48 28.0139.06

AST  7Still, Mkayla--- DQ

26.54 28.13 23.0739.13

ARAB  8Kennamer, Aubrie M--- DQ

23.41 27.80 25.6737.83

ATH  7Holland, Anna Marie M--- DQ

27.14 30.92 27.2352.13

 
#5  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

A1:29.53

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 10Messer, Eric S1 1:22.63 A

17.10 22.21 18.7424.58

MST 10He, Warren2 1:22.68 A

19.04 20.77 17.9324.94

B - Division

AST 10Keyes, Dylan1 1:31.07   9.0

17.60 22.70 20.7730.00

MST 10Williams, Caleb2 1:32.86   7.0

18.90 22.91 22.7328.32

SSA  9Anderson, Logan W3 1:36.79   6.0

21.17 24.13 21.9329.56

SSA 10Robbins, Staton C4 1:46.72   5.0

22.98 25.12 25.8032.82

MST  9Bush, Brennan5 1:49.16   4.0

22.90 31.06 23.0332.17

MST  9Shelton, Josh6 2:00.93   3.0

27.40 26.94 27.1739.42

AST  9Davis, Gavin7 2:05.23   2.0

29.29 30.82 28.6836.44

JST 10Pate, Jonathan B--- DQ

18.54 22.24 20.8928.96

OST  9Mcelvey, Andrew--- DQ

20.13 25.01 22.3140.50

 
#6  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

A1:26.33

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  9Reichle, Kyla G1 1:23.20 A

17.01 21.80 19.0325.36

SSA 10Garner, Emily E2 1:24.12 A

18.10 20.20 18.9526.87

MST 10Palenapa, Grace3 1:24.39 A

17.14 21.96 20.5324.76

MST 10Bhooshanan, Meenu S4 1:24.63 A

17.74 21.28 19.5026.11

B - Division

AST 10Still, Meagan1 1:26.59   9.0

18.36 23.06 20.8124.36

MST  9Morgavi, Sabrina2 1:27.48   7.0

19.08 22.51 19.8626.03

MST  9King, Rebecca E3 1:30.07   6.0

19.81 23.30 19.3227.64

JST 10Muncher, Carlee J4 1:30.91   5.0

19.47 22.09 18.0331.32

MST  9McAdams, Lauren H5 1:31.23   4.0

18.00 23.29 23.4726.47

ATH 10Byron, Samantha6 1:31.57   3.0

18.68 23.49 21.4327.97

MST  9Davies, Abigail R7 1:33.23   2.0

19.10 22.32 22.6329.18
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2011 Madison Medal Meet - 6/18/2011

Results
B - Division ...   (#6  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

MST 10Williams, Meredith I8 1:33.93   1.0

20.29 23.40 22.8327.41

SSA 10Dawson, Alexis N9 1:35.03

21.11 21.64 21.5930.69

CST  9Martin, Reagan M10 1:38.83

21.7531.97

SSA 10O'Brien, Charli M11 1:45.89

23.63 25.78 28.0428.44

MST  9Krings, Jewel12 1:46.48

24.01 26.77 27.4028.30

ARAB 10Black, Taigen B13 1:52.05

24.06 27.69 24.0436.26

SSA  9Megehee, Paige L14 2:21.73

28.32 32.43 37.4443.54

MST 10Escobar, Maja--- DQ

27.57 30.81 33.1333.99

OST  9Chappelle, Maddy--- DQ

20.81 27.30 22.8432.99

 
#7  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

A1:15.76

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 11Willingham, Jayce W1 1:10.14 A

14.31 17.62 16.3421.87

MST 11Levan, Joshua W2 1:13.75 A

14.98 19.07 16.4423.26

GST 12Dollar, Cade3 1:14.77 A

16.29 18.18 17.1023.20

B - Division

MST 11Zitting, Reed1 1:18.26   9.0

16.69 19.77 17.6524.15

AST 11Davis, Evan2 1:21.35   7.0

16.44 20.79 19.7324.39

MST 12Garcia, Jacob3 1:26.80   6.0

17.88 21.92 22.6424.36

MST 11Kreitz, Devin K4 1:28.21   5.0

17.01 22.45 21.4927.26

FPST 12Hurley, Nathan5 1:31.40   4.0

18.57 23.06 20.0829.69

MST 12Meredith, Weston6 1:31.55   3.0

17.10 23.68 21.3229.45

ARAB 11Quinones, Elijah7 1:36.34   2.0

20.73 24.12 20.8430.65

SHER 11Byrd, Hugh8 1:37.30   1.0

22.35 23.91 21.2129.83

 
#8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

A1:21.50

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 11King, Annabel L1 1:11.60 A

14.38 17.25 16.8523.12

CST 11Peel, Sarah A2 1:16.70 A

16.25 19.69 18.0622.70

B - Division

SSA 11Dugan, Bethany1 1:22.36   9.0

17.50 20.54 18.6325.69

MST 12Ralleca, Michelle2 1:22.60   7.0

16.55 22.74 18.7224.59

JST 12Sparkman, Rebekah M3 1:23.08   6.0

17.71 21.63 19.2224.52

MST 11Davies, Megan4 1:23.99   5.0

18.89 20.17 18.4926.44

ATH 11Smith, Haylee5 1:27.77   4.0

18.97 23.07 19.4726.26

SHER 12Purves, Leah6 1:28.00   3.0

18.08 22.02 21.2926.61

MST 11Stone, Sydney L7 1:33.35   2.0

19.08 23.77 21.1829.32

MST 11Robinson, Aspen8 1:50.35   1.0

21.98 28.66 31.5528.16

MST 11Abele, Aija--- DQ

26.09 29.21 27.9732.76

SSA 11Megehee, Claire A--- DQ

17.78 23.29 22.2429.39

 
#9  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:13.21

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA 14Reichle, Zach M1 1:00.89 A

12.25 15.58 14.5118.55

AST 14Prickett, Ryan2 1:03.06 A

13.79 14.98 15.5718.72

RCAC 13Sheeler, Brad H3 1:09.11 A

14.12 18.26 16.7320.00

MST 14Day, Christian4 1:09.77 A

14.40 16.06 15.9423.37

SSA 13Cooper, Crossan C5 1:09.88 A

15.07 18.54 15.9820.29

B - Division

MST 13Shelton, Nathan1 1:13.81   9.0

15.15 17.75 17.8223.09

MST 14Williams, Joe L2 1:13.93   7.0

16.48 18.21 16.7522.49

MST 14Aaron, Scott3 1:15.56   6.0

15.86 19.20 18.2322.27

AST 14Taylor, Levi4 1:15.67   5.0

14.52 19.84 17.4023.91

CST 13Norris, Kyle P5 1:17.92   4.0

16.92 19.00 17.2924.71

SSA 13Megehee, Jacob A6 1:19.49   3.0

16.57 20.59 18.8223.51

 
#10  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

A1:11.61

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 13Gilbert, Emerald1 1:07.76 A

14.15 16.24 15.8721.50

SSA 13Altonji, Hannah E2 1:07.91 A

14.51 17.61 15.3320.46

JST 13Muncher, Caitlyn J3 1:10.89 A

14.98 17.86 16.2121.84

B - Division

GST 13Yancy, Anna1 1:17.36   9.0

15.73 19.42 19.1323.08

MST 14Hickinbotham, Alyssa G2 1:20.06   7.0

16.14 21.48 19.0823.36

FPST 14Hurley, Joanna3 1:24.23   6.0

16.68 19.77 21.1126.67

MST 14Biddlecombe, Kali4 1:25.77   5.0

17.88 20.58 18.9928.32

MST 13Zhang, Joanna5 1:30.52   4.0

19.36 23.09 21.6126.46

 
#11  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:10.20

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 18You, Wayne1 1:02.97 A

12.87 16.01 14.3419.75

MST 18Berry, Patrick2 1:08.13 A

13.06 16.04 15.9523.08

CST 15McAlpin, Christopher L3 1:08.45 A

13.04 17.57 15.8222.02

B - Division

FPST 17Hurley, Jared1 1:11.03   9.0

13.45 17.63 17.0322.92

 
#12  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

A1:11.64

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 16Bennett, Chloe D1 1:06.32 A

13.72 16.78 15.8220.00

B - Division

FPST 17Mendiola, Charlene1 1:15.25   9.0

14.98 18.55 18.2923.43

 
#13  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

A19.62

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Cooper, Curtis C1 15.87 A

SSA  8Webb, Levi S*2 15.96 A

MST  8Barnhart, Vaughn M*2 15.96 A

ARAB  8Vanstone, Tristin B4 16.97 A

JST  8Hyche, Christian S5 17.17 A

MST  8Hollingsworth, Andrew M6 18.45 A

AST  7Prickett, Joseph7 19.16 A

SSA  8O'Brien, Riley J8 19.50 A

B - Division

MST  8Zhang, Lawrence1 20.23   9.0

MST  8Hollingsworth, Ethan2 20.82   7.0

ARAB  8Stewart, Colin P3 21.08   6.0

CST  8Trimble, Cannon4 21.14   5.0
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2011 Madison Medal Meet - 6/18/2011

Results
B - Division ...   (#13  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free)

RCAC  7McRae, Jacob R5 22.15   4.0

GST  6Dollar, Cale6 22.20   3.0

SSA  8Reichle, Skylar7 24.15   2.0

MST  8Williams, Lukas8 25.45   1.0

ARAB  8Flack, Shawn M9 26.35

MST  7Badhe, Om N10 27.71

SSA  6Hand, Bronson M11 28.06

SHER  8Taylor, Wyatt12 28.72

MST  6Zhang, Mike13 28.88

GST  7Garner, Grayden14 34.36

 
#14  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

A17.81

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Green, Lily E1 16.58 A

B - Division

OST  8Davis, Danielle1 18.14   9.0

ARAB  8Stewart, Emma M2 18.34   7.0

MST  8Williams, Emma3 18.54   6.0

MST  7Burgess, Quinn4 18.62   5.0

MST  8Lanier, Hope5 19.52   4.0

MST  8McAdams, Heather6 19.65   3.0

CST  8Page, Mary Claire7 20.10   2.0

SSA  7Robbins, Maggie E8 20.21   1.0

MST  8Abele, Lija9 20.31

ATH  8Erbach, Lizzy10 20.33

AST  7Still, Mkayla11 20.35

MST  8Shirley, Sarah12 20.40

SHER  8Dutton, Madison13 20.87

ATH  8Byron, Natalie14 21.18

ATH  7Holland, Anna Marie M15 21.45

CST  7Sosa, Abby P16 21.50

MST  7Bhooshanan, Aparna17 24.29

MST  8McBride, Maddie18 25.14

CST  6Page, Anna19 28.81

OST  7Chappelle, Lilly20 29.39

SSA  6Anderson, Holly V21 29.90

OST  7Davis, Elizabeth22 30.79

MST  7Krings, Hannah23 31.46

MST  5Tan, Alisha24 33.87

ATH  6Byron, Stephanie25 33.91

JST  7Baugh, Ashley26 34.19

OST  6Cox, Izzy27 35.34

MST  6Messer, Katrina28 39.53

OST  5Mcelvey, Aubrey29 42.49

 
#15  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

A34.21

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

GST 10Payne, James Michael1 32.59 A

15.63 16.96

AST 10Keyes, Dylan2 32.91 A

16.16 16.75

MST 10He, Warren3 33.05 A

15.97 17.08

B - Division

JST 10Watson, James M1 34.60   9.0

16.63 17.97

JST 10Pate, Jonathan B2 35.30   7.0

17.14 18.16

SHER 10Formby, Nicholas3 35.56   6.0

SSA  9Anderson, Logan W4 35.86   5.0

16.49 19.37

MST 10Williams, Caleb5 35.90   4.0

17.13 18.77

GST  9Payne, Mark6 36.00   3.0

16.88 19.12

CST 10McAlpin, Clay C7 38.54   2.0

18.21 20.33

OST  9Mcelvey, Andrew8 38.78   1.0

18.79 19.99

JST 10Nicholson, Sawyer S9 39.61

18.32 21.29

RCAC  9Page, Karsin M10 40.90

20.58 20.32

SSA 10Robbins, Staton C11 42.16

19.62 22.54

MST  9Bush, Brennan12 43.18

20.36 22.82

ATH 10Thornton, Jayce13 44.14

19.96 24.18

CST  9Sosa, Gabe E14 44.72

20.29 24.43

CST 10Thiot, Jacob15 45.00

21.25 23.75

MST  9Patterson, Mark16 45.21

22.38 22.83

MST 10Runyan, Ben17 45.37

21.99 23.38

AST  9Davis, Gavin18 48.09

23.05 25.04

MST  9Shelton, Josh19 48.93

23.12 25.81

MST 10Jangale, Rishi20 49.34

24.93 24.41

MST  9Li, Axel J21 53.18

26.24 26.94

CST  9Helms, Ethan22 55.02

23.50 31.52

JST  9Tidwell, Nathaniel23 1:01.30

24.39 36.91

 
#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

A34.25

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

ATH 10Melton, Kobie1 29.93 A

14.47 15.46

AST 10Still, Meagan2 33.41 A

16.60 16.81

SSA  9Reichle, Kyla G3 33.57 A

16.17 17.40

OST 10Chappelle, Anna4 33.59 A

16.00 17.59

B - Division

JST 10Muncher, Carlee J1 34.35   9.0

17.10 17.25

MST 10Bhooshanan, Meenu S2 34.67   7.0

16.86 17.81

MST  9Morgavi, Sabrina3 35.00   6.0

17.31 17.69

RCAC 10Wood, Delaney H4 35.53   5.0

17.07 18.46

JST 10Schirle, Olivia G5 35.54   4.0

16.96 18.58

SSA 10Dawson, Alexis N6 36.43   3.0

17.03 19.40

MST 10Gormley, Carrie7 36.77   2.0

17.77 19.00

MST  9King, Rebecca E8 37.55   1.0

18.59 18.96

MST  9Davies, Abigail R9 37.60

17.84 19.76

MST  9McAdams, Lauren H10 37.83

17.82 20.01

MST 10McBride, Meredith11 39.19

17.64 21.55

OST  9Chappelle, Maddy12 39.41

18.08 21.33

MST 10Elmore, Lauren13 39.42

18.84 20.58

OST  9Davis, Samantha14 39.58

18.25 21.33

OST  9Miller, Anna L15 39.68

19.58 20.10

RCAC  9Balch, Keelie G16 40.03

18.75 21.28

MST 10Badhe, Needhi17 40.07

18.81 21.26

ARAB 10Black, Taigen B18 40.10

19.43 20.67

MST  9Burgess, Dacey19 41.02

18.76 22.26

MST  9Han, Sarah20 41.07

19.69 21.38

MST  9Krings, Jewel21 41.10

19.09 22.01

CST 10Peel, Hannah L22 41.29

19.42 21.87

MST  9Mokashi, Neha23 42.13

19.99 22.14

MST  9Lanier, Hannah24 42.90

20.89 22.01

SSA 10O'Brien, Charli M25 44.02

21.66 22.36

SSA  9Hand, Rylea T26 44.23

19.52 24.71
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2011 Madison Medal Meet - 6/18/2011

Results
B - Division ...   (#16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

SHER 10Beams, Kennedy27 45.03

21.78 23.25

SSA  9Potter, Makenzie M28 45.68

20.71 24.97

MST 10Patrick, Abbey29 46.30

22.67 23.63

RCAC  9Bond, Alexis30 47.84

23.43 24.41

RCAC 10Gallagher, Katie31 49.17

22.11 27.06

MST 10Lacey, Marissa32 52.44

24.89 27.55

MST 10Harruff, Shilah K33 1:00.52

25.24 35.28

RCAC 10Kirkes, Sara Charles34 1:11.18

34.38 36.80

 
#17  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CST 10Norris, Neil G1 2:47.01   9.0

16.06 20.02 21.1122.13

25.45 25.75 19.53 16.96

SHER 12Taylor, Benjamin2 3:16.73   7.0

17.75 22.56 24.7025.75

30.59 31.47 23.34 20.57

MST 11Shelton, Micah--- DQ

20.45 26.58 26.2724.17

27.59 29.12 23.67 23.40

CST 11Price, Elijah L--- DQ

16.72 22.15

26.14 27.35 19.92 21.18

 
#17  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CST 13Pilcher, Eric1 2:31.24   9.0

13.97 17.17 18.7119.30

22.70 23.29 18.76 17.34

MST 14Mayes, Matthew2 2:46.67   7.0

15.85 19.18 20.7322.83

24.80 23.28 21.36 18.64

MST 13Armstrong, Aaron J3 2:50.77   6.0

15.95 18.90 21.0521.18

26.56 27.45 20.07 19.61

 
#18  Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MST 10Stevens, JoAnne1 2:55.33   9.0

16.63 20.31 23.1621.79

26.46 27.08 20.41 19.49

SHER 12Purves, Leah2 3:18.37   7.0

18.87 22.27 23.4125.12

29.12 29.75 24.89 24.94

CST  9Ogstad, Hannah M--- DQ

23.22 32.76 26.5027.99

28.98 30.81 26.87 24.80

 
#18  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SSA 18Archer, Megan J1 2:33.48   9.0

14.18 16.61 19.4820.19

24.52 23.91 18.13 16.46

MST 16Aaron, Megan2 2:33.67   7.0

14.60 17.47 18.6219.61

24.11 23.69 18.81 16.76

MST 13Messer, Natasha3 2:47.97   6.0

15.60 18.86 22.0622.95

24.05 25.35 19.45 19.65

MST 14Hickinbotham, Alyssa G4 2:57.74   5.0

17.06 21.36 23.0923.50

25.12 27.15 21.24 19.22

 
#19  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

A30.51

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 11Willingham, Jayce W1 27.09 A

13.20 13.89

MST 12He, Byron2 27.30 A

13.39 13.91

GST 12Dollar, Cade3 27.80 A

13.64 14.16

MST 11Levan, Joshua W4 29.34 A

B - Division

AST 11Davis, Evan1 31.55   9.0

14.70 16.85

AST 12Still, Nikolas2 33.51   7.0

16.88 16.63

MST 11Kadam, Shantanu R3 33.98   6.0

16.97 17.01

ARAB 11Bright, Tanner J4 34.15   5.0

16.90 17.25

MST 12Meredith, Weston5 34.53   4.0

16.50 18.03

MST 11Kreitz, Devin K6 37.37   3.0

17.76 19.61

JST 12Landers, Ryan R7 40.99   2.0

19.27 21.72

SHER 11Byrd, Hugh8 42.42   1.0

19.78 22.64

RCAC 11White, Sanders A9 55.41

29.00 26.41

 
#20  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

A29.37

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 12Dergunov, Julia1 26.74 A

13.06 13.68

SSA 12Hand, Ansleigh E2 29.02 A

14.27 14.75

MST 11Lauder, Caroline3 29.16 A

14.57 14.59

B - Division

CST 11Peel, Sarah A1 29.92   9.0

14.48 15.44

JST 12Sparkman, Rebekah M2 31.77   7.0

15.33 16.44

MST 12Loggins, Grace3 32.21   6.0

15.88 16.33

MST 11Gilbert, Lake B4 32.87   5.0

16.68 16.19

SSA 12Webb, Julia C5 33.01   4.0

16.25 16.76

ATH 11Smith, Haylee6 33.23   3.0

16.67 16.56

MST 12Ralleca, Michelle7 33.37   2.0

16.21 17.16

MST 12Deng, Emily8 33.52   1.0

15.88 17.64

CST 11Richard, Jillian M9 33.67

15.80 17.87

MST 11Stone, Sydney L10 35.90

17.97 17.93

FPST 12Roughton, Sarah11 37.35

18.04 19.31

MST 11McAdams, Brook12 37.40

17.71 19.69

FPST 12Mashburn, Alli13 37.45

18.28 19.17

FPST 12Davis, Mallory14 40.37

18.99 21.38

MST 11Abele, Aija15 41.95

20.57 21.38

SSA 11Keller, Victoria K16 42.03

19.55 22.48

RCAC 11Patrick, Anna L17 43.90

20.65 23.25

RCAC 11Page, Alexus B18 44.42

20.37 24.05

MST 11Woods, Abby19 44.67

21.12 23.55

RCAC 11McCann, Erin20 44.71

19.73 24.98

MST 11Zhang, Melody Y21 46.06

22.38 23.68

RCAC 12Brantley, Samantha22 46.91

23.36 23.55

MST 11Robinson, Aspen23 48.71

22.45 26.26

MST 11Pandey, Shalini24 54.44

26.79 27.65

SSA 11Arnold, Julia F25 59.55

25.41 34.14
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#21  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

A26.76

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA 14Reichle, Zach M1 24.53 A

12.11 12.42

AST 14Prickett, Ryan2 24.91 A

12.31 12.60

MST 14Burrows, Chris3 26.41 A

13.22 13.19

SSA 14Richard, Mark M4 26.45 A

13.17 13.28

B - Division

AST 13Still, Caleb1 27.19   9.0

13.27 13.92

MST 14Gunner, Chris2 27.37   7.0

13.62 13.75

FPST 14Gorman, Easton3 27.53   6.0

13.38 14.15

MST 14Day, Christian4 27.89   5.0

13.70 14.19

GST 13Whitlow, John William5 28.61   4.0

13.62 14.99

AST 14Taylor, Levi6 28.73   3.0

13.75 14.98

MST 13Shelton, Nathan7 28.81   2.0

14.21 14.60

MST 13Armstrong, Aaron J8 29.04   1.0

14.73 14.31

FPST 14Campbell, Richard9 29.47

14.40 15.07

CST 13Norris, Kyle P10 29.56

14.64 14.92

JST 14Landers, Richie R11 29.93

14.44 15.49

MST 14Aaron, Scott12 29.97

14.38 15.59

MST 14Williams, Joe L13 30.34

14.56 15.78

MST 14Conner, Taylor14 31.19

15.55 15.64

SSA 13Megehee, Jacob A15 31.31

15.48 15.83

GST 13Panazze, Spencer16 34.46

15.92 18.54

AST 14Keyes, Gunter17 39.10

18.70 20.40

 
#22  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

A28.43

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 13Reagan, Madeleine1 27.09 A

13.38 13.71

MST 13Gilbert, Emerald2 27.50 A

13.92 13.58

ATH 13Melton, Katelynn3 28.31 A

13.79 14.52

B - Division

JST 13Nicholson, Sara K1 28.83   9.0

14.35 14.48

SSA 13Gossett, Mary Cathrine C2 28.90   7.0

13.86 15.04

MST 13Messer, Natasha3 30.93   6.0

14.85 16.08

MST 14Lian, Annie4 31.17   5.0

15.51 15.66

MST 14Biddlecombe, Kali5 31.31   4.0

15.61 15.70

AST 13Prickett, Rachel6 31.60   3.0

15.47 16.13

MST 14Hickinbotham, Alyssa G7 32.17   2.0

15.76 16.41

ARAB 13Schomburg, Victoria L8 32.43   1.0

15.19 17.24

MST 13Nash, Allison N9 33.61

16.45 17.16

RCAC 13Bond, Jessica10 37.27

17.59 19.68

MST 14Mokashi, Mugdha11 38.80

18.89 19.91

AST 14Carnley, Angelica12 39.90

19.80 20.10

 
#23  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

A25.27

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

CST 15Glasscock, Bennett B1 23.72 A

11.75 11.97

CST 18Richard, Kyle M2 24.59 A

12.11 12.48

MST 18You, Wayne3 24.70 A

12.20 12.50

MST 16Deaton, Mitchell4 25.13 A

12.49 12.64

B - Division

FPST 17Hurley, Jared1 25.48   9.0

12.18 13.30

SSA 17Keller, Jeremiah T2 25.57   7.0

12.43 13.14

JST 15Watson, John D3 25.76   6.0

12.93 12.83

MST 18Berry, Patrick4 26.04   5.0

12.92 13.12

ARAB 15Blackburn, Trey5 26.09   4.0

12.72 13.37

FPST 15Mendiola, Chad6 26.98   3.0

13.33 13.65

MST 15Dergunov, Dennis7 27.09   2.0

13.19 13.90

FPST 18Davis, Josh8 28.94   1.0

14.14 14.80

 
#24  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

A27.15

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 16Bennett, Chloe D1 25.95 A

12.67 13.28

MST 17Hoop, Sarah2 26.22 A

12.82 13.40

B - Division

MST 16Davis, Carissa1 27.27   9.0

13.25 14.02

CST 16Pilcher, Michelle2 28.07   7.0

13.68 14.39

MST 16O'Malley, Meredith3 28.37   6.0

13.79 14.58

FPST 17Mendiola, Charlene4 28.44   5.0

13.96 14.48

JST 15Nicholson, Anna Scott S5 29.52   4.0

14.36 15.16

MST 17O'Malley, Meghan6 29.57   3.0

14.43 15.14

MST 15Wieczorek, Allie7 30.24   2.0

14.36 15.88

FPST 15Brown-Lands, Mckenzie8 31.23   1.0

15.72 15.51

FPST 17Davis, Jessi9 35.13

17.04 18.09

 
#25  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

A25.25

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Webb, Levi S1 22.55 A

MST  8Stevens, Max2 22.57 A

MST  8Zhang, Lawrence3 24.38 A

MST  8Hollingsworth, Andrew M4 24.56 A

MST  8Palenapa, Joseph5 24.65 A

MST  8Palenapa, Jake6 25.19 A

B - Division

JST  8Hyche, Christian S1 25.96   9.0

MST  8Benzek, Alec2 26.78   7.0

CST  8Trimble, Cannon3 29.02   6.0

MST  8Hollingsworth, Ethan4 29.58   5.0

ARAB  8Vanstone, Tristin B5 33.19   4.0

ARAB  8Stewart, Colin P6 33.71   3.0

MST  7Badhe, Om N7 35.69   2.0

MST  6Zhang, Mike8 39.25   1.0

MST  8Williams, Lukas9 44.85

ARAB  8Flack, Shawn M10 53.54

SSA  8Reichle, Skylar--- DQ

RCAC  7McRae, Jacob R--- DQ
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#26  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

A24.87

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

CST  8Ogstad, Claire E1 22.54 A

MST  8Williams, Emma2 24.12 A

B - Division

MST  8Levan, Lusiana1 25.70   9.0

MST  8McBride, Maddie2 27.14   7.0

SSA  7Robbins, Maggie E3 27.22   6.0

SHER  8Dutton, Madison4 27.56   5.0

CST  7Sosa, Abby P5 27.78   4.0

MST  8McAdams, Heather6 29.14   3.0

MST  7Burgess, Quinn7 29.31   2.0

MST  8Shirley, Sarah8 29.69   1.0

ATH  8Erbach, Lizzy9 30.91

MST  7Krings, Hannah10 31.79

MST  7Bhooshanan, Aparna11 38.06

MST  6Messer, Katrina12 50.51

CST  6Page, Anna--- DQ

MST  8Abele, Lija--- DQ

OST  7Davis, Elizabeth--- DQ

JST  7Baugh, Ashley--- DQ

ARAB  8Kennamer, Aubrie M--- DQ

 
#27  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

A46.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

GST  9Payne, Mark1 42.91 A

20.69 22.22

MST 10Messer, Eric S2 43.06 A

21.09 21.97

MST 10He, Warren3 44.62 A

AST 10Keyes, Dylan4 44.95 A

21.16 23.79

B - Division

SSA  9Anderson, Logan W1 48.84   9.0

22.21 26.63

ARAB 10Kennamer, Levi L2 52.33   7.0

25.59 26.74

JST 10Nicholson, Sawyer S3 52.46   6.0

24.39 28.07

JST 10Watson, James M4 52.76   5.0

24.61 28.15

CST 10McAlpin, Clay C5 53.43   4.0

23.85 29.58

MST 10Runyan, Ben6 53.56   3.0

24.98 28.58

SSA 10Robbins, Staton C7 54.95   2.0

24.80 30.15

MST 10Williams, Caleb8 56.59   1.0

26.83 29.76

CST  9Sosa, Gabe E9 57.94

28.25 29.69

MST  9Bush, Brennan10 58.70

27.22 31.48

AST  9Davis, Gavin11 1:00.09

28.66 31.43

MST  9Patterson, Mark12 1:03.07

28.41 34.66

RCAC  9Page, Karsin M13 1:03.10

32.40 30.70

MST 10Jangale, Rishi14 1:03.37

30.72 32.65

MST  9Li, Axel J15 1:03.73

30.19 33.54

ATH 10Thornton, Jayce16 1:10.17

33.03 37.14

MST  9Cashon, Trey--- DQ

44.14 41.01

JST 10Pate, Jonathan B--- DQ

JST  9Tidwell, Nathaniel--- DQ

41.39 50.12

 
#28  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

A45.07

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 10Palenapa, Grace1 43.57 A

20.25 23.32

SSA 10Garner, Emily E2 44.99 A

21.70 23.29

B - Division

MST  9Krings, Jewel1 45.27   9.0

MST 10Bhooshanan, Meenu S2 45.94   7.0

22.11 23.83

ATH 10Byron, Samantha3 46.92   6.0

22.03 24.89

MST  9McAdams, Lauren H4 47.17   5.0

22.03 25.14

SSA 10O'Brien, Charli M5 48.76   4.0

22.78 25.98

SSA 10Dawson, Alexis N6 48.85   3.0

22.48 26.37

JST 10Muncher, Carlee J7 49.04   2.0

24.56 24.48

MST  9Morgavi, Sabrina8 49.29   1.0

23.13 26.16

CST  9Ogstad, Hannah M9 49.42

23.52 25.90

OST  9Davis, Samantha10 50.13

24.41 25.72

MST  9King, Rebecca E11 51.63

MST 10McBride, Meredith12 51.92

23.99 27.93

MST 10Badhe, Needhi13 52.23

23.48 28.75

MST  9Burgess, Dacey14 52.95

24.38 28.57

RCAC 10Wood, Delaney H15 53.64

23.31 30.33

SSA  9Hand, Rylea T16 54.80

CST  9Martin, Reagan M17 54.90

26.17 28.73

OST  9Miller, Anna L18 55.16

26.86 28.30

CST 10Peel, Hannah L19 56.14

27.26 28.88

MST  9Han, Sarah20 56.29

26.80 29.49

MST 10Escobar, Maja21 56.37

28.32 28.05

MST 10Gormley, Carrie22 56.80

27.11 29.69

MST  9Mokashi, Neha23 56.90

26.81 30.09

SSA  9Megehee, Paige L24 59.53

28.26 31.27

OST  9Chappelle, Maddy25 1:00.50

26.99 33.51

SHER 10Beams, Kennedy26 1:01.33

29.48 31.85

MST  9Lanier, Hannah--- DQ

33.29 37.60

MST 10Patrick, Abbey--- DQ

27.25 29.43

RCAC 10Gallagher, Katie--- DQ

33.57 36.20

SSA  9Potter, Makenzie M--- DQ

28.12 32.10

RCAC  9Bond, Alexis--- DQ

29.11 33.25

 
#29  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

A40.37

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 11Willingham, Jayce W1 36.67 A

17.34 19.33

MST 12He, Byron2 37.92 A

17.96 19.96

MST 11Zitting, Reed3 39.56 A

B - Division

MST 11Kadam, Shantanu R1 41.10   9.0

19.83 21.27

MST 12Garcia, Jacob2 44.69   7.0

20.38 24.31

AST 12Still, Nikolas3 47.95   6.0

22.19 25.76

FPST 12Hurley, Nathan4 49.52   5.0

23.11 26.41

JST 12Landers, Ryan R5 56.02   4.0

26.10 29.92
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#30  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

A39.33

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 12Dergunov, Julia1 35.88 A

16.51 19.37

MST 11Lauder, Caroline2 36.15 A

SSA 12Hand, Ansleigh E3 38.12 A

17.72 20.40

B - Division

CST 11Peel, Sarah A1 39.56   9.0

18.11 21.45

MST 12Deng, Emily2 39.98   7.0

18.76 21.22

JST 12Sparkman, Rebekah M3 41.59   6.0

19.46 22.13

SSA 11Dugan, Bethany4 42.06   5.0

19.85 22.21

MST 12Ralleca, Michelle5 42.93   4.0

19.89 23.04

CST 11Richard, Jillian M6 44.13   3.0

21.02 23.11

MST 11Davies, Megan7 44.16   2.0

20.96 23.20

SHER 12Purves, Leah8 44.18   1.0

20.30 23.88

MST 11Gilbert, Lake B9 44.71

SSA 12Webb, Julia C10 45.90

20.77 25.13

MST 12Loggins, Grace11 45.99

21.89 24.10

MST 11Stone, Sydney L12 47.38

23.76 23.62

MST 11McAdams, Brook13 47.48

23.03 24.45

ATH 11Smith, Haylee14 47.99

23.26 24.73

SSA 11Megehee, Claire A15 48.88

23.28 25.60

RCAC 11Patrick, Anna L16 50.96

MST 11Robinson, Aspen17 51.48

25.12 26.36

MST 11Abele, Aija18 53.58

24.82 28.76

MST 11Zhang, Melody Y19 53.74

26.33 27.41

SSA 11Keller, Victoria K20 55.14

25.55 29.59

RCAC 11Page, Alexus B21 57.43

25.55 31.88

RCAC 12Brantley, Samantha22 1:06.36

31.43 34.93

MST 11Woods, Abby--- DQ

29.97 33.08

RCAC 11McCann, Erin--- DQ

23.26 28.33

MST 11Pandey, Shalini--- DQ

 
#31  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

A36.20

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA 14Reichle, Zach M1 30.52 A

14.12 16.40

AST 14Prickett, Ryan2 32.23 A

15.14 17.09

FPST 14Gorman, Easton3 33.52 A

MST 14Mayes, Matthew4 34.26 A

15.65 18.61

MST 14Gunner, Chris5 35.11 A

16.29 18.82

RCAC 13Sheeler, Brad H6 35.23 A

16.35 18.88

SSA 13Cooper, Crossan C7 36.18 A

16.86 19.32

B - Division

FPST 14Campbell, Richard1 36.41   9.0

17.94 18.47

AST 13Still, Caleb2 37.65   7.0

17.30 20.35

GST 13Whitlow, John William3 38.66   6.0

18.06 20.60

JST 14Landers, Richie R4 39.37   5.0

19.10 20.27

MST 13Armstrong, Aaron J5 40.74   4.0

19.28 21.46

SSA 13Megehee, Jacob A6 40.98   3.0

GST 13Panazze, Spencer7 44.99   2.0

21.09 23.90

MST 14Conner, Taylor8 45.47   1.0

20.11 25.36

AST 14Keyes, Gunter9 51.17

22.37 28.80

 
#32  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

A38.70

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 13Reagan, Madeleine1 34.76 A

16.42 18.34

SSA 13Gossett, Mary Cathrine C2 35.32 A

16.24 19.08

JST 13Muncher, Caitlyn J3 36.55 A

17.20 19.35

SSA 13Altonji, Hannah E4 36.84 A

17.46 19.38

B - Division

MST 13Wieczorek, Rebekah1 40.43   9.0

18.35 22.08

MST 14Lian, Annie2 41.71   7.0

19.48 22.23

MST 13Zhang, Joanna3 45.65   6.0

21.09 24.56

RCAC 13Bond, Jessica4 48.95   5.0

22.87 26.08

AST 14Carnley, Angelica5 50.16   4.0

25.38 24.78

MST 14Mokashi, Mugdha6 50.87   3.0

24.51 26.36

 
#33  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

A31.88

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

CST 15Glasscock, Bennett B1 31.68 A

14.74 16.94

CST 18Richard, Kyle M2 31.71 A

14.56 17.15

B - Division

FPST 15Mendiola, Chad1 33.59   9.0

15.54 18.05

FPST 18Davis, Josh2 36.73   7.0

17.03 19.70

SSA 15Archer, John S3 36.81   6.0

16.95 19.86

 
#34  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

A36.86

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 17Deng, Lily1 35.84 A

16.68 19.16

MST 17Hoop, Sarah2 35.96 A

16.77 19.19

FPST 17Mendiola, Charlene3 36.59 A

16.70 19.89

B - Division

MST 17O'Malley, Meghan1 38.53   9.0

18.33 20.20

SSA 18Archer, Megan J2 39.01   7.0

18.39 20.62

SHER 15Byrd, Rachel3 40.30   6.0

17.84 22.46

FPST 17Davis, Jessi4 45.41   5.0

20.64 24.77

 
#35  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

A24.44

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Cooper, Curtis C1 18.78 A

MST  8Zhang, Lawrence2 22.89 A

AST  7Prickett, Joseph3 23.57 A

MST  8Palenapa, Jake4 23.97 A

B - Division

ARAB  8Vanstone, Tristin B1 24.50   9.0

SSA  8O'Brien, Riley J2 24.61   7.0

CST  8Trimble, Cannon3 25.85   6.0

MST  8Hollingsworth, Ethan4 26.40   5.0

RCAC  7McRae, Jacob R5 26.71   4.0
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B - Division ...   (#35  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

SSA  8Reichle, Skylar6 30.07   3.0

MST  8Williams, Lukas7 30.62   2.0

ARAB  8Stewart, Colin P8 31.03   1.0

GST  6Dollar, Cale9 32.62

SSA  6Hand, Bronson M10 39.11

MST  6Zhang, Mike11 39.66

GST  7Garner, Grayden12 54.55

 
#36  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

A21.56

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Green, Lily E1 18.53 A

OST  8Davis, Danielle2 21.46 A

B - Division

MST  8Williams, Emma1 22.08   9.0

MST  8Abele, Lija2 23.45   7.0

MST  8Levan, Lusiana3 23.60   6.0

MST  7Burgess, Quinn4 23.69   5.0

SSA  7Robbins, Maggie E5 23.86   4.0

ARAB  8Stewart, Emma M6 24.04   3.0

MST  8Shirley, Sarah7 24.18   2.0

CST  8Page, Mary Claire8 24.48   1.0

MST  8Lanier, Hope9 24.65

ATH  7Holland, Anna Marie M10 24.71

MST  8McAdams, Heather11 24.79

ATH  8Byron, Natalie12 25.58

MST  8McBride, Maddie13 27.38

MST  7Bhooshanan, Aparna14 28.39

CST  7Sosa, Abby P15 28.43

OST  7Chappelle, Lilly16 30.78

ATH  8Erbach, Lizzy17 30.80

JST  7Baugh, Ashley18 35.52

SSA  6Anderson, Holly V19 35.62

OST  6Cox, Izzy20 38.31

OST  7Davis, Elizabeth21 39.17

MST  6Messer, Katrina22 39.92

MST  5Tan, Alisha23 41.09

CST  6Page, Anna24 42.22

MST  7Krings, Hannah25 44.64

ATH  6Byron, Stephanie26 46.96

 
#37  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

A48.20

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 10Watson, James M1 36.00 A

18.42 17.58

CST 10Norris, Neil G2 36.60 A

18.75 17.85

SHER 10Formby, Nicholas3 42.05 A

21.13 20.92

JST 10Pate, Jonathan B4 42.70 A

20.93 21.77

ARAB 10Kennamer, Levi L5 43.56 A

21.23 22.33

SSA  9Anderson, Logan W6 43.92 A

22.34 21.58

MST 10Williams, Caleb7 47.71 A

23.50 24.21

JST 10Nicholson, Sawyer S8 48.02 A

24.24 23.78

B - Division

SSA 10Robbins, Staton C1 48.44   9.0

23.74 24.70

AST  9Davis, Gavin2 51.09   7.0

25.24 25.85

CST 10McAlpin, Clay C3 51.53   6.0

25.52 26.01

ATH 10Thornton, Jayce4 51.87   5.0

24.42 27.45

RCAC  9Page, Karsin M5 53.22   4.0

25.73 27.49

MST  9Shelton, Josh6 55.18   3.0

26.10 29.08

MST 10Runyan, Ben7 55.72   2.0

26.80 28.92

CST 10Thiot, Jacob8 56.58   1.0

25.64 30.94

MST  9Patterson, Mark9 56.62

27.02 29.60

MST  9Cashon, Trey10 1:01.84

28.14 33.70

MST 10Jangale, Rishi11 1:05.50

31.05 34.45

CST  9Helms, Ethan12 1:09.91

31.76 38.15

JST  9Tidwell, Nathaniel--- DQ

28.58 33.60

 
#38  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

A40.23

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

ATH 10Melton, Kobie1 33.64 A

17.04 16.60

MST 10Stevens, JoAnne2 35.57 A

SSA 10Garner, Emily E3 39.10 A

19.39 19.71

SSA  9Reichle, Kyla G4 39.58 A

19.33 20.25

MST  9Morgavi, Sabrina5 39.80 A

20.53 19.27

AST 10Still, Meagan6 39.92 A

19.92 20.00

OST 10Chappelle, Anna7 40.07 A

19.74 20.33

B - Division

MST  9McAdams, Lauren H1 41.34   9.0

20.00 21.34

JST 10Schirle, Olivia G2 41.91   7.0

20.66 21.25

MST 10Palenapa, Grace3 41.93   6.0

20.91 21.02

MST 10Williams, Meredith I4 42.58   5.0

21.06 21.52

SSA 10Dawson, Alexis N5 42.96   4.0

JST 10Muncher, Carlee J6 43.86   3.0

22.06 21.80

CST  9Ogstad, Hannah M7 45.31   2.0

21.84 23.47

MST  9Han, Sarah8 45.90   1.0

MST  9Krings, Jewel9 50.33

24.25 26.08

MST  9Lanier, Hannah10 51.50

23.32 28.18

MST 10Lacey, Marissa11 53.94

26.39 27.55

MST  9Mokashi, Neha12 54.92

24.83 30.09

SSA  9Potter, Makenzie M13 58.90

29.08 29.82

SHER 10Beams, Kennedy14 59.48

27.30 32.18

SSA  9Megehee, Paige L15 1:00.28

28.66 31.62

SSA 10White, Amina J16 1:05.47

MST 10Harruff, Shilah K17 1:21.63

37.29 44.34

RCAC 10Gallagher, Katie--- DQ

27.47 32.73

RCAC 10Kirkes, Sara Charles--- DQ

34.00 39.14

RCAC  9Bond, Alexis--- DQ

28.82 31.25

MST  9Burgess, Dacey--- DQ

23.42 25.55

MST 10Badhe, Needhi--- DQ

23.63 24.99

 
#39  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MST 11Zitting, Reed1 1:26.41   9.0

18.87 22.14 22.3123.09

MST 11Kadam, Shantanu R2 1:28.97   7.0

18.78 22.61 24.8522.73

CST 11Price, Elijah L3 1:36.80   6.0

20.82 24.31 24.6727.00

MST 12Garcia, Jacob4 1:40.18   5.0

20.59 24.61 26.5728.41

GST  9Payne, Mark5 1:42.86   4.0

22.40 25.33 26.9428.19

MST 11Shelton, Micah6 1:43.22   3.0

22.08 27.29 27.7226.13

SHER 12Taylor, Benjamin7 1:44.44   2.0

21.39 26.59 26.5829.88

JST 10Nicholson, Sawyer S8 1:59.30   1.0

27.04 30.39 30.4331.44
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2011 Madison Medal Meet - 6/18/2011

Results
(#39  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

CST  9Sosa, Gabe E9 2:05.89

27.97 32.44 33.2232.26

 
#39  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

AST 14Prickett, Ryan1 1:11.11   9.0

15.51 17.61 19.0718.92

MST 14Gunner, Chris2 1:17.89   7.0

16.40 19.96 21.5220.01

RCAC 13Sheeler, Brad H3 1:17.99   6.0

16.85 19.66 20.9320.55

CST 13Pilcher, Eric4 1:19.48   5.0

16.77 19.58 21.1421.99

MST 14Mayes, Matthew5 1:20.77   4.0

16.78 20.71 21.4221.86

SSA 15Archer, John S6 1:24.14   3.0

17.82 21.78 22.6521.89

SSA 13Megehee, Jacob A7 1:31.24   2.0

19.55 24.57 24.2822.84

 
#40  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MST 12Dergunov, Julia1 1:17.29   9.0

17.09 19.51 20.1420.55

MST 11Lauder, Caroline2 1:21.91   7.0

18.35 21.23 20.4921.84

MST 12Deng, Emily3 1:29.05   6.0

19.11 22.98 23.8823.08

CST 11Richard, Jillian M4 1:35.63   5.0

20.09 24.37 26.3224.85

MST  9Davies, Abigail R5 1:41.71   4.0

23.35 25.71 25.7526.90

ATH 10Byron, Samantha6 1:42.01   3.0

21.70 24.70 27.3328.28

CST  8Ogstad, Claire E7 1:45.17   2.0

22.29 26.15 28.5428.19

OST  9Davis, Samantha8 1:50.20   1.0

22.96 26.67 29.6930.88

SSA  9Hand, Rylea T9 1:55.54

24.53 25.80 31.0834.13

MST 10Elmore, Lauren10 2:01.12

25.49 30.51 32.6832.44

MST 10Harruff, Shilah K--- DQ

29.72 39.61 1:22.42

 
#40  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MST 13Reagan, Madeleine1 1:15.15   9.0

16.59 19.27 19.9719.32

CST 16Pilcher, Michelle2 1:15.64   7.0

16.46 19.37 19.6620.15

MST 17Deng, Lily3 1:16.95   6.0

16.77 19.76 20.1020.32

MST 16Aaron, Megan4 1:21.67   5.0

18.23 20.62 21.8121.01

MST 13Wieczorek, Rebekah5 1:26.66   4.0

19.81 21.53 22.6522.67

MST 14Gilbert, Taylor6 1:27.61   3.0

18.78 22.75 23.8022.28

SHER 15Byrd, Rachel7 1:29.91   2.0

18.84 22.43 24.0024.64

 
#41  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

A35.31

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 11Johnson, Mark1 34.47 A

17.25 17.22

B - Division

AST 11Davis, Evan1 37.16   9.0

18.58 18.58

MST 11Kreitz, Devin K2 39.79   7.0

19.84 19.95

ARAB 11Bright, Tanner J3 41.58   6.0

20.55 21.03

FPST 12Hurley, Nathan4 44.14   5.0

21.05 23.09

SHER 11Byrd, Hugh5 45.50   4.0

23.27 22.23

MST 11Shelton, Micah6 45.65   3.0

22.81 22.84

ARAB 11Quinones, Elijah7 48.47   2.0

23.46 25.01

JST 12Landers, Ryan R8 53.23   1.0

26.26 26.97

RCAC 11White, Sanders A--- DQ

30.84 33.58

 
#42  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

A36.38

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 11King, Annabel L1 33.99 A

16.75 17.24

B - Division

MST 12Loggins, Grace1 37.99   9.0

19.06 18.93

SSA 12Webb, Julia C2 39.26   7.0

19.45 19.81

MST 12Ralleca, Michelle3 39.62   6.0

19.59 20.03

MST 11Davies, Megan4 39.85   5.0

20.72 19.13

SSA 11Dugan, Bethany5 40.22   4.0

20.43 19.79

MST 11Gilbert, Lake B6 41.33   3.0

21.71 19.62

FPST 12Davis, Mallory7 46.39   2.0

22.80 23.59

MST 11McAdams, Brook8 46.43   1.0

RCAC 11Patrick, Anna L9 47.37

23.36 24.01

MST 11Woods, Abby10 48.72

22.56 26.16

MST 11Zhang, Melody Y11 51.74

25.95 25.79

SSA 11Keller, Victoria K12 54.15

26.52 27.63

MST 11Abele, Aija13 56.37

25.62 30.75

RCAC 11Page, Alexus B14 1:00.15

28.71 31.44

SSA 11Arnold, Julia F15 1:03.90

29.51 34.39

RCAC 11McCann, Erin--- DQ

26.72 31.82

RCAC 12Brantley, Samantha--- DQ

30.42 30.79

 
#43  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

A32.78

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA 14Reichle, Zach M1 28.55 A

14.47 14.08

MST 14Burrows, Chris2 28.98 A

14.77 14.21

AST 13Still, Caleb3 31.25 A

15.64 15.61

MST 14Day, Christian4 31.29 A

15.62 15.67

B - Division

SSA 13Cooper, Crossan C1 33.79   9.0

17.38 16.41

MST 13Shelton, Nathan2 34.24   7.0

16.88 17.36

GST 13Whitlow, John William3 35.05   6.0

17.46 17.59

MST 14Williams, Joe L4 35.36   5.0

17.70 17.66

CST 13Norris, Kyle P5 35.96   4.0

18.03 17.93

MST 14Aaron, Scott6 36.67   3.0

18.31 18.36

JST 14Landers, Richie R7 38.38   2.0

19.36 19.02

GST 13Panazze, Spencer8 40.91   1.0

AST 14Keyes, Gunter9 47.59

23.08 24.51

 
#44  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

A37.49

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 13Gilbert, Emerald1 32.12 A

16.01 16.11

JST 13Nicholson, Sara K2 32.47 A

15.97 16.50
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Results
A - Division ...   (#44  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back)

MST 14Gilbert, Taylor3 32.81 A

16.63 16.18

FPST 14Hurley, Joanna4 35.08 A

17.38 17.70

MST 13Wieczorek, Rebekah5 35.58 A

18.38 17.20

MST 14Lian, Annie6 37.17 A

18.63 18.54

B - Division

AST 13Prickett, Rachel1 38.00   9.0

18.46 19.54

MST 13Nash, Allison N2 38.45   7.0

19.39 19.06

ARAB 13Schomburg, Victoria L3 38.63   6.0

18.89 19.74

MST 13Zhang, Joanna4 44.77   5.0

21.34 23.43

RCAC 13Bond, Jessica5 45.10   4.0

20.33 24.77

AST 14Carnley, Angelica6 46.73   3.0

MST 14Mokashi, Mugdha7 48.34   2.0

24.36 23.98

 
#45  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

A29.86

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

B - Division

CST 15McAlpin, Christopher L1 30.76   9.0

15.50 15.26

JST 15Watson, John D2 30.81   7.0

15.72 15.09

ARAB 15Blackburn, Trey3 31.64   6.0

15.32 16.32

MST 15Dergunov, Dennis4 31.85   5.0

15.87 15.98

SSA 17Keller, Jeremiah T5 33.21   4.0

FPST 17Hurley, Jared6 33.27   3.0

 
#46  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

A33.40

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 15Nicholson, Anna Scott S1 30.51 A

15.31 15.20

MST 16Davis, Carissa2 32.93 A

16.36 16.57

B - Division

MST 15Wieczorek, Allie1 33.44   9.0

16.59 16.85

SHER 15Byrd, Rachel2 36.97   7.0

18.47 18.50

FPST 17Davis, Jessi3 47.51   6.0

 
#47  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

A22.25

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Cooper, Curtis C1 17.73 A

SSA  8Webb, Levi S2 18.91 A

MST  8Barnhart, Vaughn M3 19.13 A

MST  8Stevens, Max4 20.18 A

B - Division

SSA  8O'Brien, Riley J1 23.51   9.0

MST  8Palenapa, Joseph2 24.83   7.0

JST  8Hyche, Christian S3 25.43   6.0

MST  8Palenapa, Jake4 26.14   5.0

MST  8Benzek, Alec5 26.22   4.0

AST  7Prickett, Joseph6 26.54   3.0

MST  8Hollingsworth, Ethan7 26.65   2.0

GST  6Dollar, Cale8 29.35   1.0

ARAB  8Flack, Shawn M9 34.18

MST  7Badhe, Om N10 34.66

SHER  8Taylor, Wyatt11 35.15

MST  6Zhang, Mike12 41.42

 
#48  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

A19.46

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

B - Division

MST  8Levan, Lusiana1 21.00   9.0

ARAB  8Stewart, Emma M2 22.35   7.0

MST  8Lanier, Hope3 22.74   6.0

ARAB  8Kennamer, Aubrie M4 23.33   5.0

MST  8Shirley, Sarah5 24.20   4.0

ATH  8Byron, Natalie6 24.45   3.0

AST  7Still, Mkayla7 26.86   2.0

ATH  7Holland, Anna Marie M8 27.48   1.0

JST  7Baugh, Ashley9 37.42

MST  6Messer, Katrina--- DQ

MST  7Krings, Hannah--- DQ

 
#49  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

A44.62

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

CST 10Norris, Neil G1 35.26 A

16.29 18.97

MST 10Messer, Eric S2 38.03 A

18.27 19.76

AST 10Keyes, Dylan3 40.98 A

18.27 22.71

GST 10Payne, James Michael4 44.17 A

19.49 24.68

JST 10Watson, James M5 44.62 A

20.61 24.01

B - Division

OST  9Mcelvey, Andrew1 48.72   9.0

22.09 26.63

MST  9Bush, Brennan2 51.16   7.0

23.23 27.93

MST  9Shelton, Josh3 1:05.55   6.0

29.69 35.86

MST 10Jangale, Rishi4 1:10.37   5.0

29.01 41.36

JST  9Tidwell, Nathaniel--- DQ

31.93 43.66

CST  9Helms, Ethan--- DQ

31.87 40.70

 
#50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

A39.92

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 10Stevens, JoAnne1 33.72 A

15.56 18.16

SSA  9Reichle, Kyla G2 35.49 A

16.34 19.15

MST 10Bhooshanan, Meenu S3 39.20 A

17.65 21.55

MST 10Palenapa, Grace4 39.49 A

17.86 21.63

B - Division

RCAC 10Wood, Delaney H1 42.76   9.0

18.73 24.03

CST  9Martin, Reagan M2 43.83   7.0

20.81 23.02

MST 10Williams, Meredith I3 44.15   6.0

20.52 23.63

ATH 10Byron, Samantha4 44.31   5.0

20.38 23.93

MST  9Davies, Abigail R5 45.52   4.0

20.32 25.20

RCAC  9Balch, Keelie G6 45.77   3.0

20.70 25.07

MST  9Han, Sarah7 47.44   2.0

22.49 24.95

SSA 10O'Brien, Charli M8 49.59   1.0

23.92 25.67

CST 10Peel, Hannah L9 51.49

21.42 30.07

OST  9Miller, Anna L10 51.92

25.04 26.88

JST 10Schirle, Olivia G11 51.99

23.57 28.42

ARAB 10Black, Taigen B12 54.76

24.58 30.18

SHER 10Beams, Kennedy13 59.90

28.96 30.94

MST 10Escobar, Maja14 1:01.47

28.93 32.54

SSA  9Megehee, Paige L15 1:04.88

29.56 35.32

MST 10Elmore, Lauren--- DQ

23.03 30.28
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Results
B - Division ...   (#50  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly)

MST 10McBride, Meredith--- DQ

23.86 29.58

 
#51  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

A34.11

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 11Willingham, Jayce W1 30.74 A

14.83 15.91

MST 12He, Byron2 31.63 A

14.78 16.85

MST 11Levan, Joshua W3 32.60 A

15.05 17.55

GST 12Dollar, Cade4 33.15 A

15.24 17.91

B - Division

MST 11Johnson, Mark1 34.84   9.0

16.21 18.63

MST 11Kreitz, Devin K2 41.21   7.0

18.95 22.26

SHER 11Byrd, Hugh3 51.18   6.0

22.36 28.82

 
#52  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

A34.20

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 12Dergunov, Julia1 29.75 A

13.60 16.15

MST 11King, Annabel L2 30.41 A

14.47 15.94

SSA 12Hand, Ansleigh E3 33.24 A

15.51 17.73

B - Division

MST 11Lauder, Caroline1 34.93   9.0

16.15 18.78

SSA 11Megehee, Claire A2 38.21   7.0

17.27 20.94

MST 12Loggins, Grace3 39.02   6.0

17.78 21.24

MST 11Gilbert, Lake B4 40.76   5.0

18.40 22.36

AST 11Walker, Carol Anne5 40.94   4.0

18.37 22.57

FPST 12Roughton, Sarah6 42.32   3.0

20.18 22.14

MST 11McAdams, Brook7 43.19   2.0

21.20 21.99

MST 11Zhang, Melody Y8 51.07   1.0

23.63 27.44

RCAC 12Brantley, Samantha--- DQ

29.29 33.49

RCAC 11McCann, Erin--- DQ

24.38 30.49

 
#53  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

A32.61

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA 14Richard, Mark M1 28.37 A

13.40 14.97

MST 14Burrows, Chris2 28.81 A

13.62 15.19

CST 13Pilcher, Eric3 30.95 A

14.20 16.75

FPST 14Gorman, Easton4 32.09 A

14.81 17.28

AST 14Taylor, Levi5 32.53 A

14.33 18.20

B - Division

MST 14Mayes, Matthew1 33.24   9.0

14.75 18.49

 
#54  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

A32.94

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

ATH 13Melton, Katelynn1 29.86 A

14.05 15.81

SSA 13Gossett, Mary Cathrine C2 30.41 A

13.75 16.66

JST 13Muncher, Caitlyn J3 30.75 A

14.59 16.16

SSA 13Altonji, Hannah E4 31.42 A

14.90 16.52

B - Division

MST 14Gilbert, Taylor1 33.33   9.0

15.62 17.71

GST 13Yancy, Anna2 34.13   7.0

15.97 18.16

MST 14Hickinbotham, Alyssa G3 35.96   6.0

16.38 19.58

AST 13Prickett, Rachel4 39.32   5.0

17.64 21.68

MST 14Biddlecombe, Kali5 40.77   4.0

18.62 22.15

AST 14Carnley, Angelica6 43.43   3.0

20.37 23.06

RCAC 13Bond, Jessica--- DQ

19.03 22.58

 
#55  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

A27.75

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

B - Division

SSA 17Keller, Jeremiah T1 27.88   9.0

12.84 15.04

CST 15McAlpin, Christopher L2 27.94   7.0

12.90 15.04

MST 18Berry, Patrick3 28.10   6.0

12.93 15.17

FPST 15Mendiola, Chad4 29.37   5.0

13.48 15.89

ARAB 15Blackburn, Trey5 29.45   4.0

13.69 15.76

FPST 17Hurley, Jared6 29.47   3.0

13.72 15.75

JST 15Watson, John D7 30.66   2.0

14.22 16.44

SSA 15Archer, John S8 31.66   1.0

14.45 17.21

 
#56  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

A31.99

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 16Bennett, Chloe D1 28.97 A

13.40 15.57

MST 17Hoop, Sarah2 29.19 A

13.60 15.59

SSA 18Archer, Megan J3 29.53 A

13.94 15.59

MST 16O'Malley, Meredith4 30.33 A

14.05 16.28

JST 15Nicholson, Anna Scott S5 30.63 A

14.28 16.35

CST 16Pilcher, Michelle6 31.13 A

14.11 17.02

B - Division

MST 16Aaron, Megan1 32.21   9.0

14.70 17.51

MST 17O'Malley, Meghan2 32.38   7.0

14.68 17.70

FPST 15Brown-Lands, Mckenzie3 36.26   6.0

16.47 19.79

 
#57  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

A40.16

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Webb, Levi S1 35.91 A

17.40 18.51

MST  8Barnhart, Vaughn M2 35.95 A

17.40 18.55

B - Division

MST  8Hollingsworth, Andrew M1 40.29   9.0

18.24 22.05

MST  8Stevens, Max2 40.70   7.0

18.81 21.89

JST  8Hyche, Christian S3 41.25   6.0

20.45 20.80

SSA  8O'Brien, Riley J4 41.61   5.0

19.73 21.88

MST  8Benzek, Alec5 41.71   4.0

19.71 22.00

MST  8Palenapa, Joseph6 41.77   3.0

21.15 20.62
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2011 Madison Medal Meet - 6/18/2011

Results
B - Division ...   (#57  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free)

MST  8Zhang, Lawrence7 45.54   2.0

22.20 23.34

ARAB  8Vanstone, Tristin B8 46.78   1.0

18.84 27.94

ARAB  8Stewart, Colin P9 48.09

23.35 24.74

CST  8Trimble, Cannon10 48.61

22.02 26.59

AST  7Prickett, Joseph11 49.09

22.39 26.70

RCAC  7McRae, Jacob R12 51.76

23.51 28.25

GST  6Dollar, Cale13 54.36

25.84 28.52

MST  8Williams, Lukas14 55.92

26.68 29.24

SSA  8Reichle, Skylar15 1:01.08

25.68 35.40

ARAB  8Flack, Shawn M16 1:03.17

29.79 33.38

GST  7Garner, Grayden17 1:17.35

 
#58  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

A41.26

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA  8Green, Lily E1 36.73 A

17.53 19.20

B - Division

ARAB  8Kennamer, Aubrie M1 41.39   9.0

20.16 21.23

ARAB  8Stewart, Emma M2 41.69   7.0

19.18 22.51

CST  8Ogstad, Claire E3 42.52   6.0

20.08 22.44

OST  8Davis, Danielle4 43.62   5.0

20.27 23.35

MST  8Lanier, Hope5 43.79   4.0

20.39 23.40

MST  8Abele, Lija6 48.46   3.0

22.34 26.12

ATH  8Byron, Natalie7 48.77   2.0

22.44 26.33

CST  8Page, Mary Claire8 49.56   1.0

24.24 25.32

CST  7Sosa, Abby P9 50.40

22.89 27.51

MST  7Bhooshanan, Aparna10 54.91

25.86 29.05

CST  6Page, Anna11 1:15.20

34.39 40.81

ATH  8Erbach, Lizzy--- DQ

23.37 51.14

 
#59  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

A1:19.48

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 10He, Warren1 1:14.92 A

16.24 18.92 20.3519.41

GST 10Payne, James Michael2 1:15.25 A

16.48 19.06 17.3622.35

MST 10Messer, Eric S3 1:17.46 A

16.48 20.03 19.9321.02

B - Division

OST  9Mcelvey, Andrew1 1:25.02   9.0

17.58 20.24 23.1124.09

ARAB 10Kennamer, Levi L2 1:25.60   7.0

18.99 21.52 45.09

SHER 10Formby, Nicholas3 1:25.88   6.0

17.20 23.97 20.1524.56

CST 10McAlpin, Clay C4 1:28.98   5.0

18.52 21.89 23.6124.96

RCAC  9Page, Karsin M5 1:39.78   4.0

22.64 27.36 23.7326.05

MST  9Cashon, Trey6 2:03.91   3.0

28.8837.24

 
#60  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

A1:12.97

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

ATH 10Melton, Kobie1 1:06.69 A

14.92 16.24 17.3318.20

MST 10Stevens, JoAnne2 1:11.01 A

15.63 17.01 18.5919.78

B - Division

RCAC 10Wood, Delaney H1 1:19.15   9.0

16.89 19.98 21.1921.09

OST 10Chappelle, Anna2 1:21.92   7.0

16.76 20.26 21.6623.24

MST  9King, Rebecca E3 1:22.85   6.0

18.26 21.34 21.2921.96

MST 10Williams, Meredith I4 1:26.00   5.0

18.93 21.14 21.5924.34

RCAC  9Balch, Keelie G5 1:29.65   4.0

19.41 22.34 23.7524.15

JST 10Schirle, Olivia G6 1:30.81   3.0

19.03 22.86 23.9524.97

MST 10Badhe, Needhi7 1:30.86   2.0

19.92 22.16 24.1324.65

OST  9Chappelle, Maddy8 1:39.98   1.0

19.66 23.10 57.22

OST  9Davis, Samantha9 1:40.95

20.06 25.97 27.6727.25

RCAC 10Gallagher, Katie10 1:58.67

23.68 27.59 34.7432.66

 
#61  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

A1:10.33

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 12He, Byron1 1:02.55 A

15.24 16.29 14.3516.67

GST 12Dollar, Cade2 1:02.84 A

14.51 16.17 15.3816.78

MST 11Levan, Joshua W3 1:07.06 A

16.24 16.91 16.1017.81

MST 11Zitting, Reed4 1:07.87 A

15.20 17.33 17.4117.93

MST 11Johnson, Mark5 1:10.29 A

16.05 18.16 17.5918.49

B - Division

CST 11Price, Elijah L1 1:15.04   9.0

16.61 18.74 19.1020.59

MST 11Kadam, Shantanu R2 1:18.92   7.0

17.33 19.89 20.6621.04

MST 12Garcia, Jacob3 1:22.73   6.0

18.93 20.19 23.0320.58

ARAB 11Quinones, Elijah4 1:22.95   5.0

1:01.84 21.11

ARAB 11Bright, Tanner J5 1:25.51   4.0

18.52 22.13 20.8923.97

MST 11Shelton, Micah6 1:28.77   3.0

18.65 22.52 23.6223.98

RCAC 11White, Sanders A7 2:02.75   2.0

29.27 29.15 31.1733.16

 
#62  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

A1:06.88

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 11King, Annabel L1 1:02.04 A

14.46 15.60 15.7316.25

SSA 12Hand, Ansleigh E2 1:04.74 A

14.48 15.88 17.3817.00

CST 11Peel, Sarah A3 1:06.87 A

15.01 17.14 17.1117.61

B - Division

JST 12Sparkman, Rebekah M1 1:11.78   9.0

16.35 17.88 18.4819.07

ATH 11Smith, Haylee2 1:13.02   7.0

17.18 18.17 17.9119.76

SHER 12Purves, Leah3 1:14.52   6.0

15.98 18.38 19.8720.29

MST 11Davies, Megan*4 1:15.72   4.5

16.81 19.31 20.1119.49

CST 11Richard, Jillian M*4 1:15.72   4.5

17.20 19.28 19.2420.00

AST 11Walker, Carol Anne6 1:17.71   3.0

15.69 20.41 19.4222.19

MST 11Stone, Sydney L7 1:21.59   2.0

18.04 20.51 21.2521.79
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Results
B - Division ...   (#62  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

FPST 12Mashburn, Alli8 1:27.56   1.0

18.64 21.01 24.0823.83

RCAC 11Patrick, Anna L9 1:41.72

20.63 25.48 27.7927.82

RCAC 11Page, Alexus B10 1:48.65

24.52 26.24 28.4829.41

MST 11Pandey, Shalini11 2:11.75

25.50 33.54 37.8434.87

 
#63  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

A1:01.15

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

SSA 14Richard, Mark M1 59.42 A

13.59 15.42 14.6715.74

MST 14Day, Christian2 59.66 A

14.28 15.00 14.4115.97

MST 14Gunner, Chris3 1:00.81 A

13.84 15.11 15.5516.31

RCAC 13Sheeler, Brad H4 1:00.88 A

13.99 15.69 15.3615.84

B - Division

SSA 13Cooper, Crossan C1 1:02.20   9.0

14.47 15.71 15.6116.41

MST 13Shelton, Nathan2 1:03.83   7.0

14.77 16.20 15.5617.30

MST 14Williams, Joe L3 1:04.43   6.0

14.71 16.66 16.3216.74

GST 13Whitlow, John William4 1:06.05   5.0

14.86 16.06 17.3017.83

MST 14Aaron, Scott5 1:06.30   4.0

15.14 16.72 17.4716.97

 
#64  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

A1:04.47

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

MST 13Reagan, Madeleine1 59.30 A

14.21 15.43 14.4815.18

JST 13Muncher, Caitlyn J2 1:00.60 A

14.44 15.24 15.1015.82

MST 13Gilbert, Emerald3 1:00.63 A

14.05 15.13 15.5115.94

ATH 13Melton, Katelynn4 1:03.32 A

14.70 15.65 16.2316.74

JST 13Nicholson, Sara K5 1:04.35 A

14.08 16.03 17.4216.82

B - Division

MST 14Biddlecombe, Kali1 1:10.04   9.0

16.01 17.52 17.9818.53

MST 14Lian, Annie2 1:10.11   7.0

15.36 16.96 19.1218.67

AST 13Prickett, Rachel3 1:12.03   6.0

15.68 17.81 19.1219.42

MST 13Zhang, Joanna4 1:16.38   5.0

17.04 18.46 20.1620.72

 
#65  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

A54.89

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

CST 15Glasscock, Bennett B1 51.99 A

11.95 12.88 13.3213.84

MST 18You, Wayne2 54.26 A

12.50 13.43 13.8514.48

B - Division

JST 15Watson, John D1 56.68   9.0

12.91 14.37 14.7514.65

SSA 17Keller, Jeremiah T2 59.40   7.0

13.14 15.16 15.0016.10

MST 15Dergunov, Dennis3 1:03.68   6.0

13.96 15.53 17.0717.12

 
#66  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

A1:01.24

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

A - Division

JST 16Bennett, Chloe D1 56.30 A

12.90 14.23 14.5214.65

MST 17Hoop, Sarah2 58.95 A

13.56 14.27 15.6015.52

MST 16Davis, Carissa3 59.77 A

13.50 14.99 15.9115.37

B - Division

MST 16O'Malley, Meredith1 1:03.23   9.0

14.55 15.95 15.8816.85

MST 16Aaron, Megan2 1:04.58   7.0

15.15 16.05 16.3717.01

MST 17O'Malley, Meghan3 1:06.05   6.0

14.83 16.83 17.3417.05

MST 15Wieczorek, Allie4 1:07.46   5.0

15.15 17.26 18.1416.91

FPST 15Brown-Lands, Mckenzie5 1:09.30   4.0

15.95 17.75 16.6518.95

SHER 15Byrd, Rachel6 1:10.26   3.0

15.45 17.92 18.2918.60

MST 15Harruff, Keri7 1:23.28   2.0

18.17 20.42 22.1022.59

 
#67  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CST 10Norris, Neil G1 1:22.95   9.0

16.96 19.57 23.3123.11

 
#67  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

CST 15McAlpin, Christopher L1 1:01.91   9.0

13.28 15.46 16.8616.31

MST 18Berry, Patrick2 1:05.10   7.0

12.64 16.47 18.5317.46

CST 13Pilcher, Eric3 1:15.26   6.0

14.92 18.80 20.1221.42

AST 14Taylor, Levi4 1:22.80   5.0

16.35 19.24 24.1723.04

 
#68  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

SSA 11Megehee, Claire A1 1:31.63   9.0

19.13 23.36 26.2022.94

CST  9Martin, Reagan M2 1:38.61   7.0

21.21 25.18 26.8825.34

RCAC  9Balch, Keelie G3 1:48.99   6.0

20.26 28.24 29.7130.78

 
#68  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         TeamFinals Time

MST 16O'Malley, Meredith1 1:06.99   9.0

14.55 17.30 17.1418.00

SSA 18Archer, Megan J2 1:09.11   7.0

14.88 17.27 18.1818.78

ATH 13Melton, Katelynn3 1:09.52   6.0

14.92 18.49 17.8218.29

CST 16Pilcher, Michelle4 1:13.99   5.0

15.38 18.95 19.9919.67

MST 13Messer, Natasha5 1:17.00   4.0

16.21 18.77 20.6321.39

MST 15Harruff, Keri6 1:45.29   3.0

21.18 26.09 28.5529.47


